TRUCK PARTS

A= STRAIGHT

FORWARD.
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE
1 PE010.118-00A PILOT BEARING 25X 52 X 15 25378261  [VOLVO
L
2 | PE012.009-00A BALL JOINT M30x1.5x115/@28.6 85125126 |B12B M
= .
3 PEO]_?,]_S?-OOA SLEEVE NUT M22 x 1,5 x 27/62/@30,5/53 UNIVERSAL ALL
4 PE020.039-00A SHAFLI?\EAL'NG 110 X 145 X 10/12 20832385 |FE, FH, FL, FM O
|
M30 X 1,5 X 120/@30 - MAN, MERCEDES, -+
5 PE032.041-00A BALL JOINT Uh 2021425 SCANIA, DAF, IVECO A
——
| .
M30 X 1,5 X 120/@30 - MAN, MERCEDES,
6 PE032.042-00A BALL JOINT R 1914 427 SCANIA, DAF, IVECO -
—
COUNTER NUT/ @
7 | PE070.254-20A LOCK NUT M16 X 1,5 0531206  |UNIVERSAL R
8 | PE070.950-10A | wHeEL BEARING | 80X 130 ?2‘;%5 [VKHB | 1 609340  |FL10, FL12
9 PE070.952-10A | WHEEL BEARING 70 X 150 X 66 3098 132 FL 10, FL 12
SPRING BRAKE
10 | PEQ076.436-00A VLR TYPE 16/24 006 42058 18 |UNIVERSAL
FILTER HOUSING, FH, FH 12, FH 16, FM,
11 | PE076.895-00A AIR-DRYER M39 X 1,5 20873849 | \io Evino
g
AIR DRYER
12 | PEQ076.954-10A CARTRIDGE 136 X 165 X M39 X 1,5 20972915  |UNIVERSAL
AR DRYER
13 | PE076.974-10A CARTRIDGE 110 X 165 X M39 X 1,5 21620181  |FH, FM




A= STRAIGHT

TRUCK PARTS

FORWARD.
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS
Bus - Serie 3, Bus - Serie
AIR DRYER 4, Cityclass, FH, FH 12,
14 | PEO076.979-00A A 20773824 |\gy 96 L7, FL 10, FL
12, FM 9, FM 12
15 | PE080.003-00A PRESSU%TLSW'TCH‘ M16 X 1,5 20375013  |FH, FM
16 | PE080.011-00A RPM SENSOR 142 x @16 x M 18x1,5 1662 768 F90, F2000, FH 12
FH, FH 12, FH 16, FM,
17 | PE080.012-00A |PRESSURE SWITCH 55/9 M16 X 1.5 20375013 | \o En1o NH 12
18 | PE080.014-00A PRESSU%'IELSW'TCH' M16 X 1,5 1594 228 FH, FM
FH, FM, Kerax,
19 | PE080.056-00A ALTERNATOR 28V x 110A X 8 x @62 20 409 240 Magnum DXI
20 | PE080.073-00A ALTERNATOR 28V X 110A X 8 X @82 20739778 |FM
COOLANT LEVEL FH, FH 12, FH 16, FM,
21 | PE080.100-00A SENSOR 44x061/8 21399626 Io\ig Fm 12
22 | PE080.108-00A FUEL SENSOR 679 X 95 21100904  |FH, FM
B 9S, B 9TL, B 12M, FH,
23 PE080.120-00A WEAR SENSOR 1672 x 4 20 928 533 FH 12, FH 16, FM, FM 9,
FM 12
B7R,B9R, B 9S, B
SENSOR OIL 9TL, B 12B, B 12M, FH
24 | PE080.122-00A PRESSURE 54,5x11,5x43x@24,5xM 20528336 |15 116, FM. FM O,
FM 12, NH 12
25 | PE080.271-00A SENSOR OIL 47 21746206  |VOLVO, REANULT

PRESSURE




A=

TRUCK PARTS

we think transport ‘._..Ua’
P ~

STRAIGHT.
FORWARD. VOLVO
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE
26 | PE080.377-00A SENSOR 89 X @11,6 X M18 X 1,5 22387296  [VOLVO / a.\
D -
27 | PE080.572-00A | COOLANTLEVEL 41x29 21271982 |FH IS PRSP 400 /
28 | PE080.627-00A V-BELT 10PK 1628 20965954  [VOLVO ’
29 | PE080.636-00A V-BELT 8PK 1190 20860659 |ECONIC ’
FM, FM 9, HOCL,
30 | PE080.704-00A V-BELT 8PK 1275 21190818  [LIONS CITY, NM, TGA,
TGL, TGM
31 | PE080.757-00A V-BELT 10PK 1512 20712534  |FH,FM ’
32 | PE080.758-00A V-BELT 8PK 975 20430367 |FH12,FM 12 ’
33 | PE080.759-00A V-BELT 10PK 1447 20712530 |FM ’
34 | PE080.760-00A V-BELT 8PK 1379 20580937  |FH, FM, TGA ’
35 | PE080.763-00A V-BELT 10PK 1108 20430382 FH, FM ’
36 | PE080.767-00A V-BELT 10PK 1145 20430384 |FH ’
37 | PE080.768-00A V-BELT 10PK 1425 20484545  |FM ’




A= STRAIGHT

TRUCK

PARTS

we think transport ‘._..Ua’
P ~

FORWARD. VOLVO
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE
38 | PE080.770-00A V-BELT 8PK 1005 977 822 B 12M, FH, FH 16, FM ’
39 | PE080.771-00A V-BELT 8PK 1020 977 825 FH, FL, FM ’
40 | PE080.772-00A V-BELT 8PK 1035 977 828 FH, FL, FM ’
41 | PEO080.773-00A V-BELT 8PK 1052 977 832 B 12, FH 12, FH 16 ’
42 | PE080.781-00A V-BELT 8PK 905 978 227 FH 12, FL 12, NH 12 ’
43 | PE080.782-00A V-BELT 8PK 958 978 238 FH 12, FM 12, NH 12 ’
FH, FM, FMX, NH 9,
44 | PE080.807-00A STARTER 24V | 5.5KW 20430564 |)0"1 715 13 16
FH, FM, FMX, NH 9
4 g , FM, , )
5 | PE080.947-00A SENSOR BOOST PRESSURE 20524936 |10"11 715 13 16 ‘
46 | PE080.957-00A SENSOR 160 X @155, OIL LEVEL| 7422022794 |H: FH 12, FH 16, FM,
FM 12, NH 12
B9L,B9R,B9S,B
9TL, FM, KERAX DXI
47 ! ! !
PE081499614 STARTER 24V [ 5.5KW 2037 219 PREMIUM PR.
PREMIUM TR
48 | PE081499667 STARTER 24V/5.5KW 21542660 |B11R, FH, FM *‘% ' | b




A= TRUCK PARTS et
|
m— | STRAIGHT.
FORWARD.
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS
24V X 80A X 8X@63, FH, FH 12, FH 16, FH
49 PE081855009 ALTERNATOR (PE080.057-00A) - 11170134  |161I, FM, FM 9, FM 12,
MONARK FMX
50 PE081855036 ALTERNATOR 28V x 80A x 8 x @73 20850236 |B12R, FH, FM
12 SERIE S, BUS - o
SERIE 4, BUS - SERIE -
51 PE081865569 ALTERNATOR 28V X 100A X 10 X @88 1794 786 FIKIN, SERIE 3, SERIE EB:-.
4, SERIEP,GR,T i ?(
FH, FM, FMX, NH 9,
10,11, 12, 13, 16 -
52 PE081899559 ALTERNATOR 28V x 110A x 8 x @82 20739778 |50 IRIS/TL. BLIR,
B12B/M/R
28V X 110A X 8 X @63,
53 PE081955008 ALTERNATOR (PE080.056-00A) - 20409240  |FH, FH 12, FM, FMX
MONARK
BOL,B9R,B9S, B
54 PE082988297 R\ElngL/;(T;gR 28v 20523391  |9TL, B 12B, B 12M, FH,
FH 16, FM, FM 9
55 | PE084.007-70A AIR BELLOW 210 X 130,8 X 392 1134 445 FH, FL
FH, FH 12, FH 16, FL 6,
56 | PE084.328-71A AIRBAG M16 X 1.5/ M24 X 1.5 21961447 |\ ev'o FM 12
57 | PE084.395-71A AIRBAG M16 X 1.5/ M24 X 1.5 22 058 737 FH, FM
58 | PE084.396-71A AIRBAG M16 X 1.5/ M24 X 1.5 21224749  |FH, FM
SOLENOID ABS REGULATION, M22
59 | PE084.621-00A CONTROL VALVE X 15 1079 666 FH, FM, XF95
PRESSURE
60 | PE084.629-00A | soLenoiD vALvE |CONVERTER EXHAUST 1078 316 FE, FH, FM

CONTROL, M12 X 1,5 X
24V




A= STRAIGHT

TRUCK PARTS

we think transport
~

FORWARD. VOLVO
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE
REGULATING
61 | PE084.665-00A VALVE, CLUTCH CONTROL VALVE 1653 156 FH, FM
MASTER
62 | PE086.316-00A | DISCBRAKEPAD | ‘H1X2%0%29 /PE 20918891  |FE, FH, FM [ RANNN
FE, FH, FH 12, FH 16, ’ A
63 | PE086.329-00A | DISC BRAKE PAD 97x216x29.2 21352573 FL L 1L FM, FM 12 AN
64 | PE086.330-00A | DISCBRAKEPAD | 07X 2‘;%;8129’2 /PE 20568711  |FE, FH, FM @l o
65 | PE086.699-00A | SOCKET WRENCH 12/18 UNIVERSAL  |UNIVERSAL \ o
£
REPAIR KIT
66 | PE106.160-00A ADJUSTER BRAKES 276 097 VOLVO
67 | PE106.161-00A ADJUSTER - L/H BRAKES 3098 276 VOLVO
68 | PE106.162-00A ADJUSTER - R/H BRAKES 3097 100 VOLVO
REPAIR KIT
69 | PE106.700-00A ADJUSTER BRAKES 276 098 VOLVO
70 | PE140.006-00A CHARGE HOSE 80 X 91 X 150 21312236 FH, FM
REPAIR KIT FOR / o
71 | PE140.029-00A INJECTOR HOLDER 22 X 24 X 99 273822 F12 °
72 | PE140.048-00A PILOT BEARING 30X 72X 19 1652 986 FH, FL, FM \{




A= STRAIGHT

TRUCK PARTS

FORWARD.
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE
73 | PE140.065-00A BALL JOINT M12 X 1,5 X 92 - R/H 16 68 179 FH, FM
&

74 | PE140.071-00A SWITCH WINDOW CONTROL- | 20752013 |voLvo

75 | PE140.072-00A GASKET SET GASKETS 20710309  |FH, FM

76 | PE140.088-00A SWITCH, DOOR 105,5 X 59 X 17 - RIH 20752018 |12 FH16,FMS,
FM 12, NH 12

SWITCH,

77 | PE140.089-00A COMBINATION 120 X 56 X 13 20953569  |FH, FM

B6R,B7,B7R,B 10,
STEERING COLUMN B 10B, B 10L, B 10M, B

78 | PE140.094-00A SWITCH MULTIFUNCTIONAL 70 351 705 10R. B 12, FL 7, FL 10,
NL10, NL12

79 | PE140.097-00A STEER;'\';\‘”GTEE’LUMN MULTIFUNCTIONAL 20399170  |FH, FM
FH, FH 12, FH 16, FM,

80 | PE140.099-00A | BELT TENSIONER @74 X 38,3 20935523 | o\o Enlo NH 12

81 | PE140.109-00A STEER;'\';\‘”GTEE’LUMN MULTIFUNCTIONAL 3172171 FH, FM

82 | PE140.127-00A DEFLECTION 74 X 38 21766 717 B 13R, FH FM

PULLEY
83 | PE140.138-00A WIPER SWITCH | COMBINATION SWITCH 20553738  |FH, FM
84 | PE140.139-00A | ENGINE MOUNTING 38X83 20747058  |FH, FM




p E TRUCK P ARTS we think transport

STRAIGHT.
FORWARD. VOLVO
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE
85 | PE140.142-00A | ENGINE MOUNTING 142 X 94 X 58 16 07 468 95 XF, LF, XF
86 | PE140.155-00A TUBE CLAMP 125/130 X 74 20383088 |FH, FM

POLLEN / CAB

&7 | PE140.157-00A g

210,5X210,5 X 49 21758 906 FH, FM

88 PE140.174-00A | ENGINE MOUNTING | 250 X 210 X 135 - REAR 20723 224 FH, FM

89 | PE140.175-00A | RUBBERBUFFER | @&39/@64,5 X 13 X 60 20429148  |FH,FM
90 | PE140.176-00A | RUBBER BUFFER 21 X50 X 37,5 20453375 |VOLVO
o1 | PE140.177-00A | RuBserBUFFER | 21%%0 XCSA%' FRONT 16 29 726 FH

92 | PE140.178-00A | ENGINE MOUNTING 240 X 150 X 89 20503552  |VOLVO

93 | PE140.183-10A WHEELKE:_EAR'NG’ 68 X 125 X 115 - FRONT 20967831  [VOLVO

94 PE140.184-10A WHEEL BEARING 94 X 148 X 135 21 036 050 B 12B, 12M, VM

WHEEL BEARING,

FH, FH 12, FH 16, FM, | A8
95 | PE140.185-10A s 58 X 110 X 115 20067830 | Lyio'rilo
|

9 | PE140.189-00A WIPER MOTOR 24V 20442878  |FH, FM




A=

TRUCK PARTS

we think transport ‘._..Ua’
P ~

STRAIGHT.
FORWARD. VOLVO
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE
97 | PE140.191-00A | FAN BLADE ASSY @680 X 11 21772668 |FM 0
<. ’),)
98 | PE140.192-00A | FAN BLADE ASSY @750 X 8 20450240 |FH12
99 | PE140.194-00A | ENGINE MOUNTING M20 X 15 - REAR 20499469  |FH, FM
100 | PE140.195-00A | CLUTCHBOOSTER 6000N / 59 1655 435 FH, FM
101 | PE140.196-00A | CLUTCH BOOSTER 6000N / 85 20524584  |FH, FM
B 12R, FH, FH 12, FM,
102 | PE140.200-00A WATER PUMP @130/ 12/ 27 20431135 |FM 12, MAGNUM DXI,
NH 12
103 | PE140.204-00A WATER PUMP @130 20538845 |FH,FM
B7R,B9L, B9R, B 9S,
104 | PE140.214-00A | BELT TENSIONER 74X 38,5 21549016 |5 ot 5155 B 1om
105 | PE140.231-00A BOWDEN CABLE 573 20922589  |VOLVO
-
CAB SUSPENSION, FH, FH 12, FH 16, FM, 2
106 | PE140.235-00A REPAIR KIT 16 X 90 X 90 203908405 |\ 9 FM 12 e
107 | PE140.246-00A ENGINE MOUNT 21416 525
108 | PE140.248-00A ENGINE MOUNT 200x175x110x52 21997 378




A= STRAIGHT

TRUCK PARTS

we think transport
—

FORWARD. VOLVO
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE
109 | PE140.263-00A DOOR SWITCH 106 x 59 x 5 22 566 514 E',\"A 1122 FH16,FM 9,

110 | PE140.264-00A SWITCH 120 X 56 20953573  |FH, FM

111 | PE140.293-00A |PNEUMATIC SPRING 632 X 256 X 370N 20379348  |FH, FH 12, FH 16

112 | PE140.321-00A | INDICATOR LiGHT |91 %132 X?_% LED/24V) o) 355678 |FH, FL, FM

13| PE140.322-00A | INDICATOR LIGHT (31X 132X 0 TLEDT24VI g5 355684 (i, FL, FM

114 | PE140.327-00A MARKER LIGHT |54 X103 X 19/LED/24V| 20789440 |FH,FM

15| PE140.328-00A ELECTRIC WINDOW 24V - RIH 1062 011 FH, FM
MOTOR

116 | PE140.329-00A |E-ECTRIC WINDOW 24V - LM 1062010  |FH, FM
MOTOR

117 | PE140.361-00A | BELT TENSIONER @74 X 38 21422765 |FH,FM

118 | PE140.362-00A | BELT TENSIONER @74 X 38 21260406 |FH, FM

DEFLECTION
119 | PE140.366-00A PULLEY 70 X 35,5 3154314 FH, FM
120 | PE140.376-00A BELT TENSIONER @74 x 38,5 21819687  [B11R,FH,FM




A=

TRUCK PARTS

we think transport
wor (D)

STRAIGHT.
FORWARD. VOLVO

NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE
8500, 8700, 9700,

121 | PE140.388-00A SHAFEI?\IEGAL'NG 136 X 159 X 13/ BASLRD| 213470876 |9900, B 12, FH, FH 16,
FM9

122 | PE140.402-00A CLUTC;*ORRE'EASE TORQUE CONVERTER 8172031 FH, FM

123 | PE140.406-00A | RELEASE BEARING | 66,5 X 134 X 134 X 123 20569155  |FH, FM
B9L,B9R,B9S,B
9TL, B 12M, FH, FH 12,

124 | PE140.433-00A CHARGE HOSE 100 X 107 X 390 21312237 e M EM 9. EM
12, NL12

125 | PE140.511-00A | SELECTOR BLOCK 235/170 X 100/7 21937971  |FH,FM
B9L,B9R,B9S,B

REPAIR KIT 9TL, B 12R, FH, FH 12,

126 | PE140.515-00A | \;ecToR HOLDER 6.5x10x64 85104134 196 FM, FM 9, FM
12

127 | PE141.017-00A |KINGPIN REPAIR KIT 50 X 251 270912 FH, FL, FM

128 | PE141.138-10A |REPAIR KIT KINGPIN 40/53x237 20 751 021

129 | PE142.025-00A STEERL'I'\,'\I?( DRAG 845 X @42 1626 751 F12

STEERING DRAG FH 12, FH 16, FH 565,

130 | PE142.036-00A LINK 863 X @52 1075 664 FM7, FM 10, FM 12

131 | PE142.052-00A | STEERING TIE ROD 1645 X @42 3986 450 FH 16

132 | PE142.056-00A BALL JOINT M30X1,5 X 140/@28 3093 647 FH, FL, FM W

. Ve




A= STRAIGHT

TRUCK PARTS

we think transport ._..
o (@

FORWARD. VOLVO
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE
133 | PE142.064-00A STEERING ROD 1669 X 42 20581086 |FH, FM /
STEERING DRAG FH, FH 12, FH 16, FM, .
134| PE142.068-00A LINK 863 X @52 21106952 | \wo e M 12 /
135 | PE142.100-00A | THREADED SLEEP 100 X M30 X 1.5 21264203 |UNIVERSAL ’
L
136| PE142.501-00A | POWER STEERING M18xL5 / M26xL5 3986 328 FH, FH 12, FM, FM 12, o~ \
PUMP NH 12 AL
"
137 | PE142.502-00A POWEﬁj\;gER'NG M16 X 1,5/ M26 X 1,5 85114316 |FM
G
138 | PE143.001-00A | V-LINK REPAIRKIT @90 X 59 276 191 FL = & =
139 | PE143.023-10A BUSH, SPRING 20,5 X 52,5 X 95/110 20533294  |VOLVO '
BEARING, RUBBER
140 | PE143.052-00A TO METAL 81 X 154 X/172 X 72 20442252  |VOLVO ’
STABILISER
141 | PE143.075-00A MOUNTING 42 X 63/71 X 57 X 55 20428167  |[VOLVO ‘
FE, FH, FH 12, FH 16,
FL 6, FM, FM 7, FM 9,
142 | PE143.140-10A | SHOCK ABSORBER 455 | 745 X @16 1629 405 EM 10, EM 12, KERAX ‘\/
DXI, NH 12, VM b
143 | PE143.167-00A V-LINK 651 /597 21295227  |FH, FM <
CAB SHOCK 235/ 256 x @20 / @20 x FH, FH 12, FH 16, FM,
144| PE143.174-10A ABSORBER e 21168663 |C\'o ' m 10, M 12 %




A=

TRUCK PARTS

we think transport
wor (D)

STRAIGHT.
FORWARD. VOLVO
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE
145 | PE143.182-10A | SHOCK ABSORBER | 445/ 715 X @16/16 20374546  |VOLVO /
FH, FH 12, FH 16, FM,
146 | PE143.186-10A | SHOCK ABSORBER | 450/ 715 X 216/16 20532767 |t R /
B6,B7,B9,FH, FH /”
147| PE143.188-10A |SHOCcK éiEORBER' 356 X 246 X 67 32112 tté 925 12, FH 16, FM, FM 7, {:\
FM 9, FM 10, FM 12 '° ©
148| PE143.189-10A | SHOCKAPSORBER.| 3601410 x g4 x asias | 2072420312 |p sachs '%,
149 | PE143.192-00A V-LINK 662,5 X 627 20741703  |FE, FH, FM <
FH, FH 12, FH 16, FM,
150 | PE143.219-00A V-LINK 662 /627 22238525 | \io'Em1n <
151 | PE143.222-00A AXLE STRUT 510 X 17 X 115 X 24 20443044  |FE, FH, FM /
152 | PE143.225-00A SHOCK éiZORBER, 280/410/ @14/ 67 20 453 258 FH, FH 12, FH 16 ]
153| PE143.227-00A |SHOCKABSORBER, | 345/405 X @14/814 X 1075076 FH 12, FH 16
CAB 45/45
154| PE143.228-00A | CONNECTORROD | 236 ?gg%Zle,S/ 21412073 |BOR
X o0
155 | PE143.231-00A | CONNECTING RoD | P30 X2TSMABX LS| 20477803 |FH, Fm e/
-
156 | PE143.232-10A | SHOCK ABSORBER 357 /507 20564319 |B7L ‘/‘
L)




A= TRUCK PARTS

STRAIGHT.

FORWARD.

NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE

F10,F 12, F 16, FH,

FH 12, FH 16, FL 6, FL
157 | PE143.233-10A | SHOCK ABSORBER 465/ 750 X @16 1628 359 7,FL 10, FL 12, FM,
FM 7,FM 9, FM 10, FM | &

12, NH 12, NL10, NL12

@36 X435/ M24 X 1,5/ 21 287 061 H, FH 12, FL 6, FM, FM

158 | PE143.242-00A | CONNECTOR ROD @32,0 9,FM 12

oC

@28 X325/ M18 X 1,5/

159 | PE143.243-00A | CONNECTOR ROD 21446333  [VOLVO

@22,0
»
REPAIR KIT FOR 8500, 9500, 9700,
160 | PE143.246-00A DRAG LINK 91 X 160 X 24 /17 X 130 21 445 959 9900, B 9. B 11R, B 12 \’
CAB SHOCK
161 | PE143.262-10A ABSORBER 23111 320

130 X80 XM12X 1,5/ FH, FH 12, FH 16, FM,

162 | PE143.606-00A | HYDRAULIC PUMP M12X 15 20455259 |\io'rn
163| PE143.607-00A | HYDRAULIC pump | 130X 140XBOXMIZX | 51 g5 621 |FH, FH 16, FM
1,5/M12 X 1,5
HYDRAULIC TILT
164 | PE143.650-00A CYLINDER @60/ 40 X 677 20922303 |FE, FH, FM
FH, FH 12, FH 16, FM,
165 | PE143.704-00A DOOR LOCK L/H 20588325 |FM7,FM 9, FM 10, FM
12, NH 12
FH, FH 12, FH 16, FM,
166 | PE143.705-00A DOOR LOCK R/H 21505894 |FM 7, FM 9, FM 10, FM : ’
12, NH 12 =
167 | PE144.029-00A BUSH 24x61x86.5/96 21175831  |FH, FM
168| PE144.039-00A | RUBBERLYER 200 X 150 X 148,5 20390836  |FE, FH, FM

SPRING




A= STRAIGHT

TRUCK PARTS

FORWARD.
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE
FH, FH 12, FH 16, FL 6,
169 | PE144.049-00A HOLLS?;/:’QIT\‘%BBER 14 X 96,5 X 95,5 1628 449 FM, FM 7, FM 9, FM
10, FM 12, NH 12, VM
FH 12, FH 16, FM 7,
170 | PE144.061-00A SPRING BUSH M33 X 4 X 45 X 105 1075726 FM 9, FM 10, FM 12,
NH 12
FH 12, FH 16, FM 7,
171| PE144.062-00A SPRING PIN 30/38/170 X M33 X 4 1075723 FM 9, FM 10, FM 12,
NH 12
172 | PE144.101-10A BUSH 24.5x51.5x110 20959 115 m 1FzH 12, FM, FM 12,
173| PE146.118-00A | BRAKE SHOE KIT 410x175/8 3095 195 FH, FL, FM
174 | PE146.119-00A | BRAKE SHOE KIT 410x200/8 3095 196
FH, FH 12, FH 16, FM,
175 | PE146.128-00A | BRAKE ADJUSTER BRAKES 3090 998 EM 9, FM 12, NH 12
176 | PE146.131-00A BRAKE DRUM 410 X 175 21451966 |FH, FL, FM
177 | PE146.134-00A BRAKE DRUM 410 X 200 21451967 |FE, FH, FM
178 | PE146.139-00A | ADJUSTMENT BOLT 72MM 3097B299  |FH,FM
REPAIR KIT FOR FH, FH 12, FH 16, FM, O
179 | PE146.140-00A ADJUSTER BRAKES 272 905 V'S M 12, NH 12 OOQ ‘@)
o
180 | PE146.142-00A RETURN SPRING z 220 X 6,5 3097 092 FH, FM

CAM




A= STRAIGHT

TRUCK PARTS

FORWARD.
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE
181 | PE146.168-00A BEVEL PINION 58 X @36 1696 925 FH, FL, FM
182 | PE146.169-00A BEVEL PINION 58 X @36 1696 924 FH, FL, FM
183 | PE146.188-00A WEAR SENSOR 2400 21296875 [VOVLO
184 | PE146.211-00A BRAKE DISC @434 X 45 3092 710 FH, FM C
i
185 | PE146.213-00A | ABS SENSOR RING 140 X 164 X 5/7 20 424 109 E,\HA'QFHF:AZHFH 16, FM, )
e
186 | PE146.215-00A | ABS SENSORRING | 166 X 178/186 X 16,5 21228 432 EEQF l-liil:\LllszZF H 16, FM,
.“"“'“-.muuu;l"""l
B7R,BO9L, BOR, B 9S,
B9TL, B12B,B 12M, B
187 | PE146.222-00A BRAKE DISK @434 X 45 17 85 103 803 12R, FE. FH, FH 12, FH
16, FM, FM 9, FM 12
B7,B7F, B7R,B9TL,
188 | PE146.300-50A | SLACK ADJUSTER @12.7 X 140/171.5° 1196 321 B 10B, B 10M, B 10R, B
12,B58
B 9S, B 9TL, B 12M T
REPAIT KIT FOR 0 D C P @ e
189 | PE146.710-00A | LressURE PAD @52 85 109 889 Eu lF2H 12, FH 16, FM, Vi e . o
190 | PE146.850-00A COMPRESSOR 636ccm x 85 x 56 22016995 |B11R, FH 16, FM
COMPRESSOR TWIN COMPRESSOR
191 | PE146.851-00A HEAD HEAD 22203109 |B11R, FH 16, FM
192 | PE147.013-00A WHEEL NUT, M22 X 1,5 X 30 / @46,5 21402076  |FH, FM, FL

COLLAR




= TRUCK PARTS we think transport @

STRAIGHT.

FORWARD. VOLVO
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE
193 | PE147.590-00A WHEEL STUD M22 X 1,5 X 87 - FRONT 20515515  |FH, FM
194 | PE147.591-00A WHEEL STUD M22 X 1,5 X 96 - FRONT | 20515517  |FH, FL, FM
195 | PE147.593-00A wHEeLsTup  |MZZXLSX105-REARTI - 55515519 |voLvo «;;WMW

: B FRONT \* 3
196 | PE147.594-00A WHEEL STUD M22X1,5 X 113 - REAR 20524942  |FH, FM
197 | PE147.603-00A WHEEL STUD M22 X 1,5X 114 -REAR | 21147687 |FH,FM ; »r")
DOOR HANDLE - FH, FH 12, FH 16, FM,
198 | PE148.400-00A OUTER 230x98.5x69 20398467 | 9 EM 12, NH 12
199 | PE149.012-00A THERMOSTAT 82° 1544 683 FH, FL, FM
200 | PE149.060-00A SURGE TANK 329 X 289 X 145 1676 400 FH
@
201 | PE149.061-00A SURGE TANK 540 X 280 X 90 3979764  |FH,FM 4
.
202 | PE149.065-00A SURGE TANK 520x390x210 22 821 826 7 =
r -
e
203 | PE149.100-00A |FUEL SUPPLY PUMP| 9,5BAR/ M16X 1,5 20997N341  |FH, FM
204 | PE149.150-00A | FILTER HOUSING 1"- 14 UNS 21870628  |FH,FM :;% ¢
fi




A= STRAIGHT

TRUCK PARTS

we think transport ‘._..Ua’
P ~

FORWARD. VOLVO
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE
205 | PE149.801-00A COMPRESSOR SDH715/ @176 / 24V 20587125  |FH, FM
206 | PE250.322-00A | RELEASE BEARING 63,5 X 210 X 125 21580956  |FH, FH 16, FM

B 9R, FH, FH 12, FM,
FM 12, MAGNUM DXI,
207 | PE256.032-00A WHEEL HUB 23825 322;0 X10Xx 20535263  |MIDLUM, PREMIUM
DXI, PREMIUM PR,
PREMIUM TR
REPAIR KIT, BRAKE FH, FH 12, FH 16, FM,
208 | PE256.066-00A ADIUSTER LEFT AND RIGHT 3090 964 EM 9, FM 12
B9L,B9R,B9S,B
209 | PE259.020-00A THERMOSTAT 82° 20560249  |9TL, B 12B, B 12M, FH,

FH 16, FM, FM 9




